edwardsvacuum.comSPEEDIVALVE
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
• Easy to operate with visual indication of valve open (SP10K to SP25K).
• Leak tight to better than 1 x 10⁻⁶ mbar ls⁻¹ (1 x 10⁻⁷ Torr ls⁻¹).
• Diaphragm completely isolates mechanism from vacuum system.
• Extremely rugged and ‘dirty’ system tolerant.
• Will withstand 9 bar overpressure (SP10K to SP40K, with co-seal).
Edwards SP Speedivalves are diaphragm sealed in-line, isolation valves.

H
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Description Order No.
SP10K, Nitrile Diaphragm C33105000
SP10K, Fluoroelastomer Diaphragm C33155000
SP16K, Nitrile Diaphragm C33205000
SP16K, Fluoroelastomer Diaphragm C33255000
SP25K, Nitrile Diaphragm C33305000
SP25K, Fluoroelastomer Diaphram C33355000
SP40K, Nitrile Diaphragm C33405000
SP40K, Fluoroelastomer Diaphragm C33455000
Description Order No.
Replacement Fluoroelastomer Diaphragms
Fluoroelastomer Diaphragm for SP10/16 C33155800
Fluoroelastomer Diaphragm for SP25 C33355800
Fluoroelastomer Diaphragm for SP40 C33455800
Replacement Nitrile Diaphragms
Nitrile Diaphragm for SP10/16 C33105800
Nitrile Diaphragm for SP25 C33305800
Nitrile Diaphragm for SP40 C33405800
A B C D E F G H
Model Open Closed